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      Sacred Heart School Lunch Calendar 
April 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

  

Chicken fried 
chicken, 
mashed 

potatoes, green 
beans, dessert 

Corn Dogs, 
fries, 

veggies 

Chicken & 
Dumplings, fried 

okra, 
hushpuppies  

Fried Fish, fries, 
coleslaw 

 
 

 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 

 

Sub Sandwiches, 
tomato or 

potato soup 

 

Tacos, beans, 
rice 

Steak fingers, 
mashed 

potatoes/gravy, 
green beans 

 

BBQ pulled 

pork/chicken, 
baked potato, 

broccoli  

Cheese Pizza, 
pasta, roasted 

veggies 

 
 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

 

Cheeseburgers, 
chips, baked 

beans 

 

Chimichanga, 
chips & salsa, 

corn 

German 
sausage, new 

potatoes, 
sauerkraut  

Beef Spaghetti, 
fried okra, garlic 

bread 

 

Scrambled 
eggs, biscuits, 

gravy, 
hashbrowns 

 

 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 

 
frito chili pie, 

roasted veggies  

Crispitoes, 
beans, rice 

 
 

Chicken 
nuggets,  

mac-n-cheese, 
carrots 

 

sausage bowtie 
pasta, corn, 
garlic bread 

 
No School  

 

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
 May 1 May 2 May 3  

 
Chili Dogs, fries, 
roasted veggies 

Enchilada bake, 
chips & salsa, 

broccoli 

Steak fingers, 
mashed 

potatoes/gravy, 
green beans 

 

Chicken & 
Dumplings, fried 

okra, 
hushpuppies 

Scrambled 
eggs, pancakes, 

hashbrowns 

 
 

 


